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  Agenda item No. 8 
 

LIST OF FUNCTIONS FOR CHAIRMAN 
2009/2010 

 
 
Date/Time 
 

 
Function 

 
Attend By 

 
AUGUST 2009 

Tuesday 4th August Wychavon District Council 
Monks Supper, All Saints Church, 
Evesham 

Chairman 

Wednesday 5th August 
9.30am – 4.00pm 

Annual Leisure Tour, Wyre Forest 
Glades 

Chairman 

Friday 14th August  
10.00am 

Mayor of Droitwich’s Coffee 
Morning, Salt Rock Café, Gurney’s 
Lane, Droitwich Spa 

Chairman & 
Consort 

Friday 14th August 
5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Kidderminster Arts Festival 2009 
Launch, Kidderminster Library 

Chairman & 
Consort 

22nd & 23rd August County & Western Festival, 
Riverside, Stourport on Severn 

Chairman & 
Consort 

Thursday 27th August 
8.00pm – 10.00pm 

Official Opening of Vales Vets 
Kidderminster 

Chairman & 
Consort 

Sunday 30th August Charity Meeting for Scope 
 

Chairman 

 
SEPTEMBER 2009 

5th September 2009 
12.15pm 

Stourport Carnival, Harold Davies 
Drive 

Chairman & 
Consort 

Sunday 13th September 
10.00am 

Tenbury Civic Parade, St Marys 
Church, Tenbury 

Chairman & 
Consort 

Thursday 17th September 
4.00pm 

West Midlands Ambulance 
Service NHST Trust Award 
Ceremony, Warwick 

Vice 
Chairman 

Friday 18th September 
6.00pm – 8.00pm 

No Barriers Awards, Community 
Housing HQ, Stourport Road 

Vice 
Chairman 

Sunday 20th September  
3.00pm 

Bromsgrove District Council Civic 
Service, All Saints Church 

Vice 
Chairman 

Thursday 24th September 
2009 @ 10.30am 

Citizenship Ceremony, 
Worcestershire County Council 

Vice 
Chairman 

Friday 25th September 
9.00am – 1.00pm 

Pershore Town Council’s Coffee 
Morning in aid of MacMillan 
Cancer Support 

Vice 
Chairman 

Friday 25th September 
7.30pm 

Classical Music Society, 
Kidderminster Library 

Vice 
Chairman 

Saturday 26th September 
2.00pm 

Wyre Forest Talking Newspaper, 
St Barnabas Community Hall 

Vice 
Chairman 

 


